
1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 34 01763 José Manuel Bruno Faria 4 C.C.P. Loulé S 25 25 24 25 99
2 4 00309 Custódio Ribeiro Ezequiel 11 C.T. Vilamoura S 24 24 25 25 98
3 27 00073 João Fernando Parreira Rebelo 11 C.T. Vilamoura S 23 24 25 24 96
4 18 00780 Ricardo Manuel Sebastião Colaço 7 C.T. O Pinhal S 24 24 24 24 96
5 21 09113 Rui Gabriel Barreto Costa C.T. O Pinhal S 23 24 23 25 95
6 97 00642 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte C.T. Vilamoura S 25 22 23 25 95
7 37 00214 Hélder Viegas Cavaco Rosa 11 C.T. Vilamoura S 24 23 24 24 95
8 26 00361 Manuel da Conceição Lourenço C.D.C. Arraiolos S 24 24 23 24 95
9 54 00701 José Mealha Teixeira Palma 4 C.C.P. Loulé S 24 24 23 24 95

10 24 02087 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário C.T. O Pinhal JUN 24 24 24 23 95
11 95 00272 Luis Miguel Ramos Pereira C.C.P. Loulé S 25 23 24 23 95
12 19 00288 Ângelo Paulo Ferreira Costa 7 C.T. O Pinhal S 25 24 23 23 95
13 99 00217 Joaquim Manuel Lima Borralho 2 C.C. Estremoz S 22 24 23 25 94
14 28 02356 José Natércio Alves Gonçalves 5 C.C. Lagos S 23 25 21 25 94
15 40 00231 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado Parreira C.T. Vilamoura S 25 21 25 23 94
16 74 02131 Rui Manuel Nascimento Guerreiro C.C.P. Loulé S 24 24 23 23 94
17 17 00717 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião 10 A.C.C. Sines S 22 23 24 24 93
18 39 03617 Manuel Jorge Neves Barroso Batista C.T. Portalegre S 22 24 23 24 93
19 10 03824 José Pedro de Sousa Campos 10 A.C.C. Sines JUN 22 24 24 23 93
20 43 01644 Pedro Miguel da Silva Borralho 2 C.C. Estremoz JUN 24 25 22 22 93
21 107 01193 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva 10 A.C.C. Sines S 21 24 23 24 92
22 47 01613 Paulo Floriano Estevão Tanganho 7 C.T. O Pinhal S 21 24 23 24 92
23 92 01465 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez 6 C.T. Portimão S 24 23 23 22 92
24 11 00435 Aparício Manuel Bernardo Basílio 8 C.D. Os Rolos S 25 22 23 22 92
25 57 00246 Francisco José Rodrigues A.C.C. Sines S 21 23 23 24 91
26 112 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves 12 C.T. Sesimbra S 23 21 24 23 91
27 36 07690 Alexandre Miguel Frois Mendonça C.T. Sesimbra S 24 21 23 23 91
28 16 01119 Manuel Adelino Veríssimo Januário Bernardino 12 C.T. Sesimbra S 21 21 24 24 90
29 81 00996 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão 1 C.T. Portalegre S 21 23 23 23 90
30 67 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito 1 C.T. Portalegre S 22 25 20 23 90
31 42 01520 José Norberto Garcia Dias 3 C.C.B.A. Beja S 23 24 20 23 90
32 94 01258 Francisco José Zambujo Garcia C.T. Portalegre S 22 24 22 22 90
33 58 02786 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira 9 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 21 21 22 25 89
34 65 00591 Edgar Fernandes Páscoa C.D. Os Rolos S 22 20 22 25 89
35 14 00089 Eduardo Pedro Vieira Gomes C.T. Vilamoura S 21 20 25 23 89
36 66 00720 José Francisco Paz Nascimento Furtado 6 C.T. Portimão S 21 22 24 22 89
37 71 00184 Luis Manuel Cordeiro C.T. Vilamoura S 23 23 21 22 89
38 93 01606 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso C.T. Vilamoura D 23 22 23 21 89
39 41 01591 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista 9 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 22 24 23 20 89
40 53 03641 Aurélio Manuel Cotrim Martins C.T. O Pinhal S 21 21 22 24 88
41 63 00146 José Manuel Marques da Silva E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 20 23 22 23 88
42 62 00989 Octávio Cristóvão Lopes Fernandes C.D. Os Rolos S 22 22 21 23 88

Geral



1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

Geral

43 101 01458 Joaquim Manuel Pires Lopes C.T. Vilamoura S 22 23 20 23 88
44 78 00084 José Inácio Cintra Seromenho C.C. Lagos V 23 22 20 23 88
45 13 00088 Francisco Jorge Pereira Gonçalves C.T. Vilamoura S 20 23 23 22 88
46 44 00896 José Francisco da Silva A.C.C. Sines S 23 22 21 22 88
47 64 01631 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo 12 C.T. Sesimbra S 23 24 19 22 88
48 113 00878 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões C.C.P. Loulé S 22 19 21 25 87
49 33 03616 Fábia Isabel Gaspar Batista C.T. Portalegre D 21 21 22 23 87
50 103 03235 José Júlio da Conceição Silva C.T. Sesimbra S 19 22 24 22 87
51 106 00662 Jaime Manuel Lopes Silveira 8 C.D. Os Rolos S 22 20 23 22 87
52 32 02689 Filipe Cláudio Valente Dias C.C.P. Loulé S 23 21 22 21 87
53 38 02190 Jorge Manuel Gonçalves Ginjeira da Quinta C.T. O Pinhal S 22 24 20 21 87
54 72 01651 José Manuel Dias Rodrigues 4 C.C.P. Loulé S 24 23 19 21 87
55 35 00032 Luis Manuel Romba Oliveira Salvador C.T. Vilamoura S 23 21 23 20 87
56 60 00623 José Manuel Loura Cardoso 3 C.C.B.A. Beja S 21 24 22 20 87
57 87 00963 Pedro Manuel Costa Bernardo Rosa Araújo C.T. Portalegre S 21 21 21 23 86
58 25 00386 Baltazar Marques Simões C.T. Vilamoura V 21 22 21 22 86
59 89 01432 Carlos Manuel Barreto Alves Martins C.T. Portalegre S 22 22 20 22 86
60 2 01001 Paulo Alexandre Moura Duarte C.T. Portalegre S 22 24 19 21 86
61 61 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira 1 C.T. Portalegre S 23 22 22 19 86
62 22 01049 Armindo Manuel Fernandes Conceição E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 20 22 19 24 85
63 109 01002 José Alberto Branquinho Caro 3 C.C.B.A. Beja S 21 21 20 23 85
64 56 03170 Luis Miguel dos Reis Ribeiro E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 23 20 20 22 85
65 31 00421 Manuel Luis Romão Oliveira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 22 22 22 19 85
66 86 01109 Custódio Manuel Santos Roque 9 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 24 18 17 25 84
67 49 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias 8 C.D. Os Rolos S 20 19 21 24 84
68 83 00861 Luis Manuel Santos Brites C.T. Vilamoura S 22 20 21 21 84
69 52 01188 Manuel Simão Martins Rego C.D.C. Montemor-O-Novo S 19 23 19 22 83
70 51 04312 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes 6 C.T. Portimão JUV 21 22 18 22 83
71 30 09128 Sérgio Manuel Rodrigues Narciso C.C.P. Loulé S 21 22 20 20 83
72 50 00561 Henrique Manuel Pereira Hilário C.T. Vilamoura V 23 22 18 20 83
73 45 00562 José Custódio Cardoso Machuqueiro E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 21 20 23 19 83
74 20 00327 António Conceição Nunes A.C.C. Sines S 24 20 21 18 83
75 84 00840 Augusto Glória da Graça C.T. Vilamoura S 19 19 22 22 82
76 111 00511 José Carlos Piteira Ramalho C.C. Estremoz S 22 19 19 22 82
77 79 01774 Cristóvão Manuel Baeta Rocha C.T. Vilamoura S 22 20 18 22 82
78 77 02111 Luis Manuel Gonçalves Nunes de Campos A.C.C. Sines S 19 22 20 21 82
79 12 04327 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara 5 C.C. Lagos S 19 20 23 20 82
80 91 00618 Carlos Júlio Cruz Lopes 2 C.C. Estremoz S 22 19 21 20 82
81 7 00215 José Maria Cravina Bibe E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 22 21 19 20 82
82 90 02485 Paulo Joaquim Calado Mendes C.T. O Pinhal S 23 20 19 20 82
83 108 02255 Carlos Alberto de Sousa Arantes Calheiros Cruz E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 20 22 21 19 82
84 23 03856 Álvaro Miguel da Mata Canilhas C.T. Vilamoura S 20 22 17 22 81



1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

Geral

85 55 00422 Joaquim Augusto Fernandes Guerreiro do Carmo E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 22 20 17 22 81
86 48 01601 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira Amorim C.T. Portalegre S 16 21 23 21 81
87 85 09070 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso C.T. Sesimbra S 19 18 23 21 81
88 98 00489 Eleutério Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra S 20 21 19 21 81
89 100 00190 Luis Filipe Canhão C.C. Estremoz V 22 21 19 19 81
90 115 00199 Vítor Pacheco dos Reis C.C. Lagos S 20 19 19 22 80
91 73 01371 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro Nascimento C.T. O Pinhal S 20 21 17 22 80
92 114 00468 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura S 20 21 21 18 80
93 104 04609 Pedro Diogo Pereira Rodrigues C.T. O Pinhal S 21 17 19 22 79
94 5 00495 José Mendes Costa C.T. Portalegre V 19 18 21 21 79
95 6 00556 Mariano João Lopes Dias C.C. Estremoz S 22 18 19 20 79
96 46 02075 Manuel Vieira da Silva Carraça C.T. Portimão S 19 21 20 19 79
97 80 03317 José António Valença Malveiro 5 C.C. Lagos S 21 19 20 19 79
98 82 00681 António Joaquim André Justino C.T. Portalegre S 20 21 19 19 79
99 69 01004 Mário José Gonçalves Bernardino E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 23 21 16 19 79

100 70 02318 Luis Filipe Pereira de Sousa C.T. Sesimbra S 20 17 21 20 78
101 59 01192 Manuel Hilário Silva A.C.C. Sines S 21 21 20 16 78
102 102 01033 Mónica Sofia Silva Albíno C.T. Vilamoura D 17 20 19 21 77
103 3 00134 António Francisco Maria Godinho C.D. Os Rolos V 21 21 16 19 77
104 110 00080 José Costa C.T. Vilamoura V 20 19 18 19 76
105 105 07205 Miguel Ângelo Duarte Leal C.C.P. Loulé S 19 20 20 16 75
106 96 00759 Jaime Lopes Leal C.D. Os Rolos V 22 19 18 16 75
107 75 00289 Francisco Saraiva Martins E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 21 17 15 21 74
108 15 03094 António da Piedade Justino Dias E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 16 19 19 19 73
109 9 02771 Idalécio Matias Guerreiro Neves C.T. O Pinhal S 21 18 17 17 73
110 1 01766 Pedro Eleutério Gonçalves Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra JUN 17 19 18 18 72
111 29 00023 Jaime Matos Candeias C.T. Vilamoura V 13 17 20 16 66
112 68 01060 Joaquim Manuel Louro C.C.B.A. Beja V 18 11 14 15 58
113 8 03614 Ronaldo Filipe de Morais Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura JUN 15 10 11 17 53
114 76 06960 José Francisco dos Santos E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 16 15 11 11 53
115 88 00330 Carlos Alberto Medinas Moleiro C.C.B.A. Beja S



2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 34 01763 José Manuel Bruno Faria 4 C.C.P. Loulé S 25 25 24 25 99
2 4 00309 Custódio Ribeiro Ezequiel 11 C.T. Vilamoura S 24 24 25 25 98
3 27 00073 João Fernando Parreira Rebelo 11 C.T. Vilamoura S 23 24 25 24 96
4 18 00780 Ricardo Manuel Sebastião Colaço 7 C.T. O Pinhal S 24 24 24 24 96
5 21 09113 Rui Gabriel Barreto Costa C.T. O Pinhal S 23 24 23 25 95
6 97 00642 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte C.T. Vilamoura S 25 22 23 25 95
7 37 00214 Hélder Viegas Cavaco Rosa 11 C.T. Vilamoura S 24 23 24 24 95
8 26 00361 Manuel da Conceição Lourenço C.D.C. Arraiolos S 24 24 23 24 95
9 54 00701 José Mealha Teixeira Palma 4 C.C.P. Loulé S 24 24 23 24 95

10 95 00272 Luis Miguel Ramos Pereira C.C.P. Loulé S 25 23 24 23 95
11 19 00288 Ângelo Paulo Ferreira Costa 7 C.T. O Pinhal S 25 24 23 23 95
12 99 00217 Joaquim Manuel Lima Borralho 2 C.C. Estremoz S 22 24 23 25 94
13 28 02356 José Natércio Alves Gonçalves 5 C.C. Lagos S 23 25 21 25 94
14 40 00231 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado Parreira C.T. Vilamoura S 25 21 25 23 94
15 74 02131 Rui Manuel Nascimento Guerreiro C.C.P. Loulé S 24 24 23 23 94
16 17 00717 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião 10 A.C.C. Sines S 22 23 24 24 93
17 39 03617 Manuel Jorge Neves Barroso Batista C.T. Portalegre S 22 24 23 24 93
18 47 01613 Paulo Floriano Estevão Tanganho 7 C.T. O Pinhal S 21 24 23 24 92
19 107 01193 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva 10 A.C.C. Sines S 21 24 23 24 92
20 92 01465 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez 6 C.T. Portimão S 24 23 23 22 92
21 11 00435 Aparício Manuel Bernardo Basílio 8 C.D. Os Rolos S 25 22 23 22 92
22 57 00246 Francisco José Rodrigues A.C.C. Sines S 21 23 23 24 91
23 112 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves 12 C.T. Sesimbra S 23 21 24 23 91
24 36 07690 Alexandre Miguel Frois Mendonça C.T. Sesimbra S 24 21 23 23 91
25 16 01119 Manuel Adelino Veríssimo Januário Bernardino 12 C.T. Sesimbra S 21 21 24 24 90
26 81 00996 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão 1 C.T. Portalegre S 21 23 23 23 90
27 67 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito 1 C.T. Portalegre S 22 25 20 23 90
28 42 01520 José Norberto Garcia Dias 3 C.C.B.A. Beja S 23 24 20 23 90
29 94 01258 Francisco José Zambujo Garcia C.T. Portalegre S 22 24 22 22 90
30 65 00591 Edgar Fernandes Páscoa C.D. Os Rolos S 22 20 22 25 89
31 14 00089 Eduardo Pedro Vieira Gomes C.T. Vilamoura S 21 20 25 23 89
32 66 00720 José Francisco Paz Nascimento Furtado 6 C.T. Portimão S 21 22 24 22 89
33 71 00184 Luis Manuel Cordeiro C.T. Vilamoura S 23 23 21 22 89
34 53 03641 Aurélio Manuel Cotrim Martins C.T. O Pinhal S 21 21 22 24 88
35 63 00146 José Manuel Marques da Silva E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 20 23 22 23 88
36 62 00989 Octávio Cristóvão Lopes Fernandes C.D. Os Rolos S 22 22 21 23 88
37 101 01458 Joaquim Manuel Pires Lopes C.T. Vilamoura S 22 23 20 23 88
38 13 00088 Francisco Jorge Pereira Gonçalves C.T. Vilamoura S 20 23 23 22 88
39 44 00896 José Francisco da Silva A.C.C. Sines S 23 22 21 22 88
40 64 01631 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo 12 C.T. Sesimbra S 23 24 19 22 88
41 113 00878 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões C.C.P. Loulé S 22 19 21 25 87
42 103 03235 José Júlio da Conceição Silva C.T. Sesimbra S 19 22 24 22 87

Seniores



2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

Seniores

43 106 00662 Jaime Manuel Lopes Silveira 8 C.D. Os Rolos S 22 20 23 22 87
44 32 02689 Filipe Cláudio Valente Dias C.C.P. Loulé S 23 21 22 21 87
45 38 02190 Jorge Manuel Gonçalves Ginjeira da Quinta C.T. O Pinhal S 22 24 20 21 87
46 72 01651 José Manuel Dias Rodrigues 4 C.C.P. Loulé S 24 23 19 21 87
47 35 00032 Luis Manuel Romba Oliveira Salvador C.T. Vilamoura S 23 21 23 20 87
48 60 00623 José Manuel Loura Cardoso 3 C.C.B.A. Beja S 21 24 22 20 87
49 87 00963 Pedro Manuel Costa Bernardo Rosa Araújo C.T. Portalegre S 21 21 21 23 86
50 89 01432 Carlos Manuel Barreto Alves Martins C.T. Portalegre S 22 22 20 22 86
51 2 01001 Paulo Alexandre Moura Duarte C.T. Portalegre S 22 24 19 21 86
52 61 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira 1 C.T. Portalegre S 23 22 22 19 86
53 109 01002 José Alberto Branquinho Caro 3 C.C.B.A. Beja S 21 21 20 23 85
54 56 03170 Luis Miguel dos Reis Ribeiro E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 23 20 20 22 85
55 86 01109 Custódio Manuel Santos Roque 9 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 24 18 17 25 84
56 49 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias 8 C.D. Os Rolos S 20 19 21 24 84
57 83 00861 Luis Manuel Santos Brites C.T. Vilamoura S 22 20 21 21 84
58 52 01188 Manuel Simão Martins Rego C.D.C. Montemor-O-Novo S 19 23 19 22 83
59 30 09128 Sérgio Manuel Rodrigues Narciso C.C.P. Loulé S 21 22 20 20 83
60 45 00562 José Custódio Cardoso Machuqueiro E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 21 20 23 19 83
61 20 00327 António Conceição Nunes A.C.C. Sines S 24 20 21 18 83
62 84 00840 Augusto Glória da Graça C.T. Vilamoura S 19 19 22 22 82
63 111 00511 José Carlos Piteira Ramalho C.C. Estremoz S 22 19 19 22 82
64 79 01774 Cristóvão Manuel Baeta Rocha C.T. Vilamoura S 22 20 18 22 82
65 77 02111 Luis Manuel Gonçalves Nunes de Campos A.C.C. Sines S 19 22 20 21 82
66 12 04327 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara 5 C.C. Lagos S 19 20 23 20 82
67 91 00618 Carlos Júlio Cruz Lopes 2 C.C. Estremoz S 22 19 21 20 82
68 7 00215 José Maria Cravina Bibe E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 22 21 19 20 82
69 90 02485 Paulo Joaquim Calado Mendes C.T. O Pinhal S 23 20 19 20 82
70 23 03856 Álvaro Miguel da Mata Canilhas C.T. Vilamoura S 20 22 17 22 81
71 55 00422 Joaquim Augusto Fernandes Guerreiro do Carmo E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 22 20 17 22 81
72 48 01601 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira Amorim C.T. Portalegre S 16 21 23 21 81
73 85 09070 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso C.T. Sesimbra S 19 18 23 21 81
74 98 00489 Eleutério Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra S 20 21 19 21 81
75 115 00199 Vítor Pacheco dos Reis C.C. Lagos S 20 19 19 22 80
76 73 01371 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro Nascimento C.T. O Pinhal S 20 21 17 22 80
77 114 00468 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura S 20 21 21 18 80
78 104 04609 Pedro Diogo Pereira Rodrigues C.T. O Pinhal S 21 17 19 22 79
79 6 00556 Mariano João Lopes Dias C.C. Estremoz S 22 18 19 20 79
80 46 02075 Manuel Vieira da Silva Carraça C.T. Portimão S 19 21 20 19 79
81 80 03317 José António Valença Malveiro 5 C.C. Lagos S 21 19 20 19 79
82 82 00681 António Joaquim André Justino C.T. Portalegre S 20 21 19 19 79
83 69 01004 Mário José Gonçalves Bernardino E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 23 21 16 19 79
84 70 02318 Luis Filipe Pereira de Sousa C.T. Sesimbra S 20 17 21 20 78



2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

Seniores

85 59 01192 Manuel Hilário Silva A.C.C. Sines S 21 21 20 16 78
86 105 07205 Miguel Ângelo Duarte Leal C.C.P. Loulé S 19 20 20 16 75
87 15 03094 António da Piedade Justino Dias E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 16 19 19 19 73
88 9 02771 Idalécio Matias Guerreiro Neves C.T. O Pinhal S 21 18 17 17 73
89 76 06960 José Francisco dos Santos E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 16 15 11 11 53
90 88 00330 Carlos Alberto Medinas Moleiro C.C.B.A. Beja S



3
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 93 01606 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso C.T. Vilamoura D 23 22 23 21 89
2 33 03616 Fábia Isabel Gaspar Batista C.T. Portalegre D 21 21 22 23 87
3 102 01033 Mónica Sofia Silva Albíno C.T. Vilamoura D 17 20 19 21 77

4
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 51 04312 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes 6 C.T. Portimão JUV 21 22 18 22 83

5
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 24 02087 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário C.T. O Pinhal JUN 24 24 24 23 95
2 10 03824 José Pedro de Sousa Campos 10 A.C.C. Sines JUN 22 24 24 23 93
3 43 01644 Pedro Miguel da Silva Borralho 2 C.C. Estremoz JUN 24 25 22 22 93
4 58 02786 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira 9 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 21 21 22 25 89
5 41 01591 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista 9 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 22 24 23 20 89
6 1 01766 Pedro Eleutério Gonçalves Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra JUN 17 19 18 18 72
7 8 03614 Ronaldo Filipe de Morais Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura JUN 15 10 11 17 53

6
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 78 00084 José Inácio Cintra Seromenho C.C. Lagos V 23 22 20 23 88
2 25 00386 Baltazar Marques Simões C.T. Vilamoura V 21 22 21 22 86
3 22 01049 Armindo Manuel Fernandes Conceição E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 20 22 19 24 85
4 31 00421 Manuel Luis Romão Oliveira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 22 22 22 19 85
5 50 00561 Henrique Manuel Pereira Hilário C.T. Vilamoura V 23 22 18 20 83
6 108 02255 Carlos Alberto de Sousa Arantes Calheiros Cruz E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 20 22 21 19 82
7 100 00190 Luis Filipe Canhão C.C. Estremoz V 22 21 19 19 81
8 5 00495 José Mendes Costa C.T. Portalegre V 19 18 21 21 79
9 3 00134 António Francisco Maria Godinho C.D. Os Rolos V 21 21 16 19 77

10 110 00080 José Costa C.T. Vilamoura V 20 19 18 19 76
11 96 00759 Jaime Lopes Leal C.D. Os Rolos V 22 19 18 16 75
12 75 00289 Francisco Saraiva Martins E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 21 17 15 21 74
13 29 00023 Jaime Matos Candeias C.T. Vilamoura V 13 17 20 16 66
14 68 01060 Joaquim Manuel Louro C.C.B.A. Beja V 18 11 14 15 58

Juniores

Veteranos

Damas

Juvenis



1ª
1

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

4 00309 Custódio Ribeiro Ezequiel C.T. Vilamoura S 24 24 25 25 98
27 00073 João Fernando Parreira Rebelo C.T. Vilamoura S 23 24 25 24 96
37 00214 Hélder Viegas Cavaco Rosa C.T. Vilamoura S 24 23 24 24 95

71 71 74 73 289

2ª
2

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

18 00780 Ricardo Manuel Sebastião Colaço C.T. O Pinhal S 24 24 24 24 96
19 00288 Ângelo Paulo Ferreira Costa C.T. O Pinhal S 25 24 23 23 95
47 01613 Paulo Floriano Estevão Tanganho C.T. O Pinhal S 21 24 23 24 92

70 72 70 71 283

3ª
3

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

34 01763 José Manuel Bruno Faria C.C.P. Loulé S 25 25 24 25 99
54 00701 José Mealha Teixeira Palma C.C.P. Loulé S 24 24 23 24 95
72 01651 José Manuel Dias Rodrigues C.C.P. Loulé S 24 23 19 21 87

73 72 66 70 281

4ª
4

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

17 00717 Fernando Manuel Correia Sebastião A.C.C. Sines S 22 23 24 24 93
10 03824 José Pedro de Sousa Campos A.C.C. Sines JUN 22 24 24 23 93
107 01193 Pedro Manuel Nobre Hilário Silva A.C.C. Sines S 21 24 23 24 92

65 71 71 71 278

5ª
5

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

16 01119 Manuel Adelino Veríssimo Januário Bernardino C.T. Sesimbra S 21 21 24 24 90
112 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves C.T. Sesimbra S 23 21 24 23 91
64 01631 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo C.T. Sesimbra S 23 24 19 22 88

67 66 67 69 269

6ª
6

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

99 00217 Joaquim Manuel Lima Borralho C.C. Estremoz S 22 24 23 25 94
43 01644 Pedro Miguel da Silva Borralho C.C. Estremoz JUN 24 25 22 22 93
91 00618 Carlos Júlio Cruz Lopes C.C. Estremoz S 22 19 21 20 82

68 68 66 67 269

C.C.P. Loulé

A.C.C. Sines

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.T. Sesimbra

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA

C.T. Vilamoura

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.T. O Pinhal

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

C.C. Estremoz

Total Equipa



7ª
7

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

81 00996 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão C.T. Portalegre S 21 23 23 23 90
67 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito C.T. Portalegre S 22 25 20 23 90
61 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira C.T. Portalegre S 23 22 22 19 86

66 70 65 65 266

8ª
8

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

92 01465 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez C.T. Portimão S 24 23 23 22 92
66 00720 José Francisco Paz Nascimento Furtado C.T. Portimão S 21 22 24 22 89
51 04312 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes C.T. Portimão JUV 21 22 18 22 83

66 67 65 66 264

9ª
9

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

11 00435 Aparício Manuel Bernardo Basílio C.D. Os Rolos S 25 22 23 22 92
106 00662 Jaime Manuel Lopes Silveira C.D. Os Rolos S 22 20 23 22 87
49 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias C.D. Os Rolos S 20 19 21 24 84

67 61 67 68 263

10ª
10

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

58 02786 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 21 21 22 25 89
41 01591 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões JUN 22 24 23 20 89
86 01109 Custódio Manuel Santos Roque E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 24 18 17 25 84

67 63 62 70 262

11ª
11

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

42 01520 José Norberto Garcia Dias C.C.B.A. Beja S 23 24 20 23 90
60 00623 José Manuel Loura Cardoso C.C.B.A. Beja S 21 24 22 20 87
109 01002 José Alberto Branquinho Caro C.C.B.A. Beja S 21 21 20 23 85

65 69 62 66 262

12ª
12

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

28 02356 José Natércio Alves Gonçalves C.C. Lagos S 23 25 21 25 94
12 04327 Júlio José dos Santos Bárbara C.C. Lagos S 19 20 23 20 82
80 03317 José António Valença Malveiro C.C. Lagos S 21 19 20 19 79

63 64 64 64 255Total Equipa

E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C.B.A. Beja

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C. Lagos

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

C.D. Os Rolos

Total Equipa

C.T. Portalegre

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA

C.T. Portimão


	GERAL.pdf
	SENIORES.pdf
	RESUMO.pdf
	EQUIPAS.pdf

